V2024.1

2025 Elites Invitational

ccrP1

Num Name

0108
0114
0111
0134
0105
0102
0127
0113
0120
0107
0101
0106
0110
0117
0118
0129
0116

Diboll, Lexi
Gregoire, Sadie
Roberts, Sia

Wall, Lennon
Young, Savannah
Goethals, Anastasia
Kirkup, Leah
Walmsley, Lily
Gray, Ellarya
Brown, Isabel
ANONYMOUS
Allard, Tessa
Tipan, Leighton
Chanas, Leighton
Cecchini, Penelope

Yeomans-Murphy, Taya

Dreger, Emrynn

Club/Team

Elites
Elites
Elites
Morden
Elites
Elites
Eagles
Elites

Prair. Reign
Elites

Elites
Elites
Elites

Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Eagles
Prair. Reign

0115 ANONYMOUS Prair. Reign
0133 Friesen, Brooklyn Morden
0121 Richardson, Scarlett Prair. Reign
0103 Brown, Lily Elites
0119 Moyle-Miyazawa, Sophia Prair. Reign
0109 Thordarson, Camryn Elites
0138 Haile, Layla St. Andrews
0125 Burns, Raileigh Eagles
0104 Diboll, Logan Elites
0126 Frison, Stella Eagles
0137 Thomas, Bowie St. Andrews
0112 Abramov, Katla Elites
0122 St.Jacques, Sierra Prair. Reign
0135 Fehr, Reese Morden
0123 Butcher, Julia Prairie View
0139 Kuharski, Kylie St. Andrews
0131 ANONYMOUS Gymcats
0128 Vandoome, Avaiah Eagles
0132 DeVries, Annalie Gymcats
0130 Wellborn, Sophie Gymcats
0124 Dewale, Adria Prairie View
0136 Lavigne, Lindsey St. Andrews
CCP2 2008-2012

Num Name Club/Team
2096 Boyd, Hunter Rainy Lake
2087 Planinac, Mila Wpg Gym Ctr
2068 Penner, Brielle Morden
2100 Yewish, Brynnley St. Andrews
2098 Mclntosh, Olivia Rainy Lake
2056 Stephens, Narelle Gymcats
2101 Melnyk, Zhanna St. Andrews

February 23, 2025 4:56:33 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.150 10.0G
9.300 100G
9.300 10.0G
9.22510.0G
9.25010.0G
9.22510.0G
9.450 10.0G
9.400 10.0G
9.100 100G
9.15010.0G
9.25010.0G
9.275100G
9.400 10.0G
9.15010.0G
9.25010.0G
9.375100G
9.25010.0G
9.150 100G
9.200 10.0G
9.25010.0G
9.200 10.0G
9.15010.0G
9.32510.0G
9.15010.0G
9.47510.0G
9.25010.0G
9.15010.0G
8.900 100§
9.250 10.0G
9.050 10.0G
9.07510.0G
9.15010.0G
9.07510.0G
9.050 100G
9.200 10.0G
9.12510.0G
8.400 100§
9.100 10.0G
8.750 100§

Vault
Score Place
9.35010.0 1T
8.900 1006
8.950 1005
9.350 10.01T
8.750 1007
9.2251003
9.050 10.04

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.0G
8.650 1008
9.42510.0G
9.17510.0G
9.02510.0G
8.9751008
8.900 100§
8.475100S
8.5751008
8.875100S
8.9751008
8.850 100§
8.1251008
8.8751008
8.550 100§
8.500 100§
8.650 1005
9.000 100G
7.700 1008
8.5751008
8.050 100§
7.850 1008
8.350 100§
7.850 100
8.300 100§
9.300 10.0G
8.300 100§
8.400 100§
7.100 1008
8.750 100§
6.85010.0B
8.100 100§
6.150 1008
7.65010.0 B
6.750 1008
6.825 1008
7.150 1008
5.400100B
5.700 1008

Ubars
Score Place
9.166 10.0 |
8.6161004
8.866 1002
8.6831003
8.3831005
8.083 1006
7.966 10.07

Beam
Score Place
8.916 10085
9.066 10.0G
8.966 1005
8.700 100§
8.600 100§
8.800 100§
8.900 100§
8.816100S
8.800 100§
8.61610.0S
8.833 100
8.216 1005
8.566 100§
8.933 1008
8.733 100§
8.616 1005
8.600 100§
8.833 1008
8.783 100§
8.600 100§
8.750 100§
8.950 1008
7.916 1008
8.616100S
7.816 1008
6.700 10.0B
8.216 100§
8.116 1008
8.666 1005
8.283 100§
8.516100S
7.933 1008
8.766 100§
7.883 1008
8.000 100§
8.166 10.0S
8.500 100§
8.183 1005
8.100 100§

Beam
Score Place
8.416 1005
9.23310.0]
8.750 1002
8.600 1003
8.316 1006
8.200 1007
8.51610.04

Floor
Score Place
9.300 100G
9.500 100G
8.72510.08
9.300 10.0G
9.425 100G
9.25010.0G
8.97510.08
9.17510.0G
9.02510.0G
8.800 10.0S
8.37510.08
9.075 100G
9.325100G
8.42510.0S
8.77510.0S
8.700 10.0§
8.62510.08
8.1251008
9.425100G
8.550 1008
8.82510.08
8.72510.08
9.000 100G
8.80010.0S
8.75010.0S
9.07510.0G
8.65010.0S
8.550 1008
8.850 1008
7.3501008
8.95010.0S
8.150 1008
9.200 100G
8.250 1008
8.72510.08
8.150 1008
7.900 1008
8.37510.08
6.900 10.0B

Floor
Score Place
8.77510.03
8.85010.02
8.97510.0]
7.4751007
8.52510.04
8.10010.05
7.725 1006

All-Around

Score Place
36.516
36.516
36.416
36.400
36.300
36.250
36.225
35.866
35.500
35.441
35.433
35.416
35.416
35.383
35.308
35.191
35.125
35.108
35.108
34.975
34.825
34.675
34.591
34.416
34.341
34.325
34316
33.966
33.866
33.433
33.391
33.333
33.191
32.833
32.675
32.266
31.950
31.058
29.450
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All-Around

Score Place
35.707 1
35.599
35.541
34.108
33.974
33.608
33.257
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V2024.1

2025 Elites Invitational

CCP2 2013

Num Name

2077
2005
2003
2090
2004
2091
2067
2053
2093
2092
2055
2054

Modersohn, Quinn
Dela Cruz, Soleeya
Farias, Carmela
Johnson, Halle
Wieringa, Hailey
Shepell, Olivia
Omoleye, Doyinsola

Solotwinski, Gemma

Shyka, Emersyn
Koomen, Hailey
Evans, Shae
Scott, Jaylee

CCP22014 A4

Num Name

2035
2010
2011
2069
2012
2071
2083
2095

Chipelski, Kim
Lavallee, Emma
Webster, Laine
Friesen, Taylor
Braun, Willow
Sheldon, Jillian
Gray, Brinnley
Ortinsky, Nora

CCP2 2014 B

Num Name

2073
2084
2072
2061
2070
2074
2099
2062

Wall, Aaryn

Ogal, Jadyn
Omoleye, Feyisola
Scott, Emery
Wieler, Taylah
Klatt, Aria
Caldwell, Mya
Hines, Aubree

CCP2 2015 A4

Num Name

2038
2085
2075
2039
2063
2002
2064
2032
2078
2052

Comia, Prisca
Darzi, Mina
Kaizyk, Peyton
Lindenbach, Layla
Kehler, Willa
Edwards, Morgan
Rachul, Hannah
Wiley, Taelyn
Levreault, Ava
Stephens, Everleigh

Club/Team

Eagles
Elites
Elites

Arborg
Elites

Arborg
Morden
Gymcats
Silhouettes
Arborg
Gymcats
Gymcats

Club/Team

Prairie View
Elites

Elites
Morden
Elites
Morden
Selkirk
Silhouettes

Club/Team

Morden
Selkirk
Morden
Gymcats
Morden
Morden
Rainy Lake
Gymcats

Club/Team

Spartans

Wpg Gym Ctr
Eagles
Spartans
Morden
Elites
Morden
Prairie View
Selkirk
Gymcats

February 23, 2025 4:56:34 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.3251005
9.40010.03
9.17510.09
9.500 10.0
9.22510.06
9.200 10.07T
9.37510.04
9.07510.0 11
8.950 10012
9.42510.02
9.200 10.07T
9.15010.0 10

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.0
9.100 10.07
9.30010.02
9.200 10.03
9.17510.04T
9.17510.04T
8.7751008
9.150 10.06

Vault
Score Place
9.250 10.02T
9.150 10.04
9.25010.02T
9.300 10.0 1
9.050 10.05
8.6751008
8.75010.07
8.925100¢6

Vault
Score Place
9.350 10.01T
9.35010.0 1T
9.100 10.06
9.25010.04
9.15010.05
9.350 10.01T
8.55010.09T
8.700 1008
8.55010.09T
9.000 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.550 10.0 |
8.9251005
9.00010.03
8.9751004
8.7251007
9.17510.02
8.350 1009
8.3751008
8.800 1006
8.27510010
7.75010.0 11
6.97510.0 12

Ubars
Score Place
9.02510.0
8.800 1002
8.1751006
8.400 1004
8.1251008
8.350 1005
8.5251003
8.150 1007

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.700 1002
8.6501003
8.050 1005
8.1751004
7.47510.07
7.95010.06
7.40010.08

Ubars
Score Place
9.083 10.02
8.8331005T
8.75010.07
8.900 1004
9.21610.0]
8.833 1005T
8.483 1008
9.06610.03
8.0161009
7.75010.0 10

Beam
Score Place
9.750 10.0 |
9.45010.03
9.300 10.04
9.52510.02
9.2251005
8.725 1009
8.92510.07
9.17510.06
8.8751008
8.475100 11T
8.475100 11T
8.62510.010

Beam
Score Place
9.40010.02T
9.400 10.02T
9.45010.0
9.050 10.06
9.150 10.04
8.6501008
9.12510.05
8.725 1007

Beam
Score Place
8.9751001T
8.850 1003
8.500 1006
8.65010.04
8.3251007
8.975100 1T
8.5751005
7.95010.08

Beam
Score Place
9.233 10.02
9.28310.0 ]
9.18310.03
8.750 1006
8.716 1007
8.500 1009
9.000 10.04
8.15010010
8.800 1005
8.700 1008

Floor
Score Place
9.27510.0 1
9.22510.02
9.07510.03T
8.52510.010T
9.07510.03T
8.97510.06
9.05010.05
8.92510.07
8.52510.010T
8.82510.08
8.55010.09
7.57510012

Floor
Score Place
9.225100 1T
9.225100 1T
9.10010.03
8.97510.04
8.95010.05
8.80010.07
8.42510.08
8.82510.06

Floor
Score Place
9.300 10.0 1
9.02510.02
8.900 10.04
8.82510.05
8.62510.06
8.97510.03
8.52510.07
8.15010.08

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.01
9.200 10.02
8.92510.05
9.02510.03
8.75010.06T
8.62510.08
8.950 10.04
8.25010.09
8.75010.06T
7.62510.0 10

All-Around
Score Place
37.900 1
37.000 2
36.550 3
36.525 4
36.250 5
36.075 6
35700 7
35550 8
35150 9
35.000 10
33.975 11
32.325 12
All-Around
Score Place
37.050 1
36.525 2
36.025 3
35625 4
35400 5
34.975 6
34850 7T
34.850 7T
All-Around
Score Place
36.425 1
35725 2
35300 3
34825 4
34.175 5
34.100 6
33.800 7
32.425 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.916 1
36.666 2
35.958 3
35925 4
35832 5
35.308 6
34.983 7
34166 8
34116 9
33.075 10
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V2024.1

2025 Elites Invitational

CCP2 2015 B

Num Name

2040
2066
2076
2086
2041
2065
2079
2016
2033

Valez, Camila
Krahn, Emersyn
Vodon, Olivia
ANONYMOUS
Quiring, Brylee

Debekker, Amelia

Hart, Payten
Therrien, Chloe
Teall, Alexandra

CCP22016 A

Num Name

2043
2042
2080
2034
2082
2094
2017
2019
2058
2081
2020
2018

Hernando, Vida
Ludwick, Aster
Dempster, Hailey
Cook, Alexis
Johnson, Harlow
Tu, Mina
Yoshino, Emily
Ling, Mandy
Dykun, Nikki
Hamm, Mila
Brand, Mila
Ramsden, Lane

CCP2 2016 B

Num Name

2044
2008
2045
2088
2059
2023
2024
2007
2022
2021
2060
2025

Cha, Hael Elle
Hiebert, Raya
Kirady, Vanessa
Yang, Emily
Gardner, Maria
Mundy, Ella
Dreger, Henley
Larsen, Natalie
Ferrone, Demi
Noureev, Alexa

Radcliffe, Annelise

Webber, June

CCP2 2016 C

Num Name

2051
2089
2047
2049
2046
2050
2027
2028
2029
2009
2026

Sandberg, Olivia
Smith, Kendall

Boghosian, Tsoler

Saunders, Ashlyn
Bryski, Abrielle
Weir, Addison
ANONYMOUS
Pososki, Oakley
ANONYMOUS
Eisma, Sloan
Hunt, Ella

Club/Team

Spartans
Morden
Eagles

Wpg Gym Ctr
Spartans
Morden
Selkirk

Prair. Reign
Prairie View

Club/Team

Spartans
Spartans
Selkirk
Prairie View
Selkirk
Silhouettes
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Gymcats
Selkirk
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Spartans
Elites
Spartans
Wpg Gym Ctr
Gymcats
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Elites

Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Gymcats
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Spartans
Wpg Gym Ctr
Spartans
Spartans
Spartans
Spartans
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Elites

Prair. Reign

February 23, 2025 4:56:34 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.20010.05
9.42510.0 ]
9.35010.02T
9.35010.02T
9.15010.06
9.300 10.04
8.950 1007
8.900 1008
6.80010.09

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.0
9.050 10.06T
9.100 10.04
8.9751009
9.200 10.02
9.050 10.06T
9.07510.05
8.37510012
9.1251003
8.72510011
9.000 10.08
8.850 10010

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.0
8.8751006
9.15010.03
9.000 10.04
8.9251005
9.20010.02
8.77510.08T
8.800 1007
8.550 10012
8.67510010
8.6251001]
8.77510.08T

Vault
Score Place
9.350 10.0 |
9.100 10.04T
9.25010.02
9.100 10.04T
8.8751007
9.05010.06
8.77510.09
8.850 1008
9.17510.03
8.350 10011
8.600 10010

Ubars
Score Place
9.53310.0]
9.43310.02
8.3001008
9.18310.03
8.783 1005
8.533 1007
8.800 1004
8.750 1006
7.90010.09

Ubars
Score Place
9.050 10.04
9.10010.03
9.35010.0
9.200 10.02
9.00010.05
8.650 10010
8.950 1007
8.600 10011
8.9751006
8.9251008
8.700 1009

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1009
9.000 10.07
9.12510.02T
9.025 10.05T
9.12510.02T
8.9501008
8.82510010
9.200 10.0 |
9.07510.04
9.025 10.05T
8.6251001]
8.600 10012

Ubars
Score Place
9.07510.02
9.15010.0 1
9.05010.03
9.02510.04
8.9751006
8.950 1007
8.900 1008
9.000 10.05
7.40010.0 11
8.30010010
8.450 1009

Beam
Score Place
9.41610.02
8.800 1004
9.48310.0
8.716 1008
8.783 1005T
8.950 1003
8.783 10.05T
8.733 1007
8.416 1009

Beam
Score Place
9.35010.02
9.42510.0 1
9.20010.03
8.9751005T
8.6751008
9.17510.04
8.050 10011
8.900 1007
8.5751009
8.47510.010
7.75010.0 12
8.9751005T

Beam
Score Place
9.27510.02
9.42510.0 ]
8.800 10.07T
8.9751005
8.57510010
8.800 10.07T
9.1251003
9.07510.04
8.900 1006
8.450 100 11T
8.7751009
8.450 100 11T

Beam
Score Place
9.17510.02
9.25010.0 1
8.92510.07
8.950 1006
8.850 1008
9.000 10.04
8.9751005
8.37510010
9.05010.03
8.6251009
7.95010.011

Floor
Score Place
9.12510.02
8.92510.04
9.17510.0 1
8.82510.06
9.02510.03
8.65010.08
8.75010.07
8.87510.05
8.27510.09

Floor
Score Place
9.400 10.02
9.42510.0 1
9.30010.03
9.17510.04
8.92510.06
8.900 10.07
9.000 10.05
8.80010.08
7.975100 11T
7.975100 11T
8.400 1009
8.35010.010

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.05
9.12510.04
9.32510.0 1
9.17510.03
9.25010.02
8.75010.09
8.90010.06
8.30010.011
8.82510.07T
8.82510.07T
8.37510010
8.25010.012

Floor
Score Place
9.22510.03T
9.050 10.06
9.27510.0]
8.95010.07
9.22510.03T
8.87510.08
8.77510.09
9.17510.05
9.25010.02
8.62510.010
6.55010.011

All-Around

Score Place
37.274
36.583
36.308
36.074
35.741
35.433
35.283
35.258
31.391
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All-Around

Score Place
37.050 1
37.000 2
36.950 3
36.325 4
35.800 5
35.775 6
35.075 7
34.675 8
34650 9
34.100 10
33.850 11
26.175 12

All-Around

Score Place
36.575
36.425
36.400
36.175
35.875
35.700
35.625
35.375
35.350
34975
34.400
34.075
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All-Around

Score Place
36.825
36.550
36.500
36.025
35.925
35.875
35.425
35.400
34.875
33.900
31.550
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V2024.1

2025 Elites Invitational

Num Name Club/Team
2037 Bighill, Leah Spartans
2036 ANONYMOUS Spartans
2001 Schmall, Kaydence Elites
2031 Stone, Isabelle Prairie View
2015 Lux, Hannah Prair. Reign
2014 Marchand, Ella Prair. Reign
2013 Nelson, Charlee Prair. Reign
Num Name Club/Team
0387 Johnson, Draya Arborg
0317 Idrissou, Payton Rainy Lake
0382 Giesbrecht, Aria Morden
0366 Vaags, Stephanie Elites
0316 Wiersema, Reece Rainy Lake
0383 Wiebe, Tori Morden
0371 Tittenberger, Aysha Silhouettes
Num Name Club/Team
0379 Loutchan, Abby Morden
0347 Dickens, Callie Wpg Gym Ctr

0348 Van Boekel, Kiersten Wpg Gym Ctr

0381 Wall, Emayah Morden
0377 Verwey, Emerson Morden
0378 Penner, Taliya Morden
0315 Wreggitt, Lily Rainy Lake
0339 LeSage, Aryanna Wpg Gym Ctr
0370 Kisil, Anastasia Silhouettes
0380 Teichroeb, Avalyn Morden
CCP3 2013 A

Num Name Club/Team
0335 Liu, Sophie Wpg Gym Ctr
0336 Trenouth, Addyson Wpg Gym Ctr
0361 Harold, Olivia Elites
0374 St.Jean, Anjulia Morden
0360 Mariano, Lily Elites
0384 Beech, Kaitlyn Selkirk
0372 Laviolette, Harper Gymcats
CCP3 2013 B

Num Name Club/Team

0340 McGurran, Julianna Wpg Gym Ctr

0338 Delaquis, Reece Wpg Gym Ctr
0337 Gross, Sydney Wpg Gym Ctr
0386 Weik, Jayla Arborg
0368 Manguiat, Mya Silhouettes
0369 Koster, Kendall Silhouettes
0362 Becker, Sophie Elites

February 23, 2025 4:56:34 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.35010.0
9.15010.03
9.200 10.02
9.000 10.04
8.950 1005
8.550 1006
8.450 1007

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.0
8.65010.04T
8.800 1002T
8.800 1002T
8.65010.04T
8.250 1006
6.400 10.07

Vault
Score Place
8.550 1005
8.200 1009
9.15010.0 ]
8.4751006
8.700 1004
8.900 1003
8.400 10.07T
9.10010.02
8.15010010
8.400 10.07T

Vault
Score Place
9.150 10.02
9.200 10.0
9.05010.03T
8.700 100 5T
8.700 10.05T
9.05010.03T
8.50010.07

Vault
Score Place
9.22510.02
9.300 10.0 |
9.05010.03
9.000 10.04
8.950 1005
8.200 1007
8.750 1006

Ubars
Score Place
8.833 1003
9.33310.02
8.783 1004
9.35010.0
8.566 1005
7.93310.06
7.800 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.400 1001
8.116 1002
7.70010.05
7.98310.03
7.76610.04
7.01610.06
6.200 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.3001002T
8.883100]
8.216 1004
7.983 10.06
8.3001002T
7.200 10.08
8.000 1005
7.45010.07
6.60010.09
5.20010010

Ubars
Score Place
8.683 1003
8.383 1004
8.8161002
7.966 10.05
8.966 100 ]
7.36610.06
7.066 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.083 10.0 |
8.2161005
8.4831003
8.183 1006
8.283 1004
7.783 10.07
8.733 1002

Beam
Score Place
9.23310.0 |
8.600 1004
9.03310.03
9.11610.02
7.766 10.0 6
8.250 1005
7.733 1007

Beam
Score Place
8.500 1003
8.800 1001
8.700 1002
8.483 1004
8.050 1006
8.066 1005
7.866 10.07

Beam
Score Place
9.03310.02T
9.30010.0
8.883 1004
8.583 1005
7.966 10.0 10
9.03310.02T
8.133 1008
8.033 1009
8.383 1007
8.450 1006

Beam
Score Place
9.300 10.01T
9.30010.0 1T
7.800 10.07
8.966 1003
8.2161006
8.85010.04
8.716 1005

Beam
Score Place
9.233 10.02
9.016 10.03T
9.400 10.0
8.700 1006
8.850 1005
9.01610.03T
7.56610.07

Floor
Score Place
9.1251007
9.07510.02
9.02510.03
8.22510.06
8.50010.04
7.95010.07
8.32510.05

Floor
Score Place
8.35010.0]
7.65010.05
7.966 10.03
7.76610.04
8.30010.02
7.48310.06
6.03310.07

Floor
Score Place
8.45010.0]
7.81610.06
7.88310.04
8.25010.02
8.13310.03
7.36610.08
7.866 1005
6.666 10010
7.00010.09
7.53310.07

Floor
Score Place
9.316 1001
8.86610.02
8.766 10.03
8.33310.04
7.81610.06
8.31610.05
6.23310.07

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.0 1
8.766 10.02
7.98310.04
8.11610.03
7.81610.05
7.21610.06
7.000 10.07

All-Around
Score Place

36.541
36.158
36.041
35.691
33.782
32.683
32.308

All-Around
Score Place

34.550
33.216
33.166
33.032
32.766
30.815
26.499

All-Around
Score Place

34.333
34.199
34.132
33.291
33.099
32.499
32.399
31.249
30.133
29.583

All-Around
Score Place

36.449
35.749
34.432
33.965
33.698
33.582
30.515

All-Around
Score Place

36.541
35.298
34916
33.999
33.899
32.215
32.049
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V2024.1

2025 Elites Invitational

CCP3 2014 A

Num Name

0344 Paluk, Riley
0305 Pauls, Lauren
0343 Dutiaume, Isla
0326 Burton, Lauryn
0325 Webber, Isla
0388 Farquhar, Kinsley
0341 Costa, Mariana
0376 Martens, Lux
0306 ANONYMOUS
0389 Cousins, Ashlynn
0375 Falk, Brooklyn
0314 Dennis, Jasper
0324 Boroditsky, Hannah

CCP3 2014 B

Num Name

0346 Lau, Andrea

0363 Balness, Blake
0345 Teperto, Kinsley
0365 Sorenson, Julianne
0310 Palmer, Olivia
0309 Makumi, Malaika
0311 Friesen, Sydney
0373 Casavant, Ava
0385 Berezowski, Jaycee
0364 Wachal, Hannah
0390 Stone, Luna

0308 Coutu, Ellianne
0327 Mabhon, Isla

0307 McLaughlin, Charlee

CCP3 2015 A4

Num Name

0352
0330
0349
0332
0353
0331
0354
0355
0351

Klippenstein, Emily

Riglin-Ward, Payton
Bueckert, Ella
Schmall, Kennedy
Ojo, Joanna

Panchyshyn, Sophia
ANONYMOUS

CCP32015B

Num Name

0358
0356
0350
0357
0359
0333
0367
0322
0313
0323

Booey, Olivia
Martens, Eloise
Thevenot, Sarah
Sawatzky, Emery
Rodway, Violet

Peitl de Paiva, Liliana
Manguiat, Kylie
ANONYMOUS
Dallas, Nova

Frame, Mya

Peixoto Cordeiro, Julia

Augert-Yarema, Nicole

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Prair. Reign
Wpg Gym Ctr
Spartans
Spartans
Prairie View
Wpg Gym Ctr
Morden

Prair. Reign
Prairie View
Morden
Rainy Lake
Spartans

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Elites

Wpg Gym Ctr
Elites

Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Gymcats
Selkirk

Elites

Prairie View
Prair. Reign
Spartans
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Elites

Wpg Gym Ctr
Eagles

Wpg Gym Ctr
Elites

Wpg Gym Ctr
Elites

Elites

Elites

Club/Team

Elites

Elites

Eagles

Elites

Elites

Wpg Gym Ctr
Silhouettes
Spartans
Rainy Lake
Spartans

February 23, 2025 4:56:34 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.150 10.0 |
8.90010.05
9.10010.02T
9.10010.02T
8.600 10-06T
8.55010.08T
8.600 10.06T
8.27510012
8.40010010
8.55010.08T
3.75010.013
8.350 100711
8.950 1004

Vault
Score Place
9.35010.0 ]
9.15010.02
9.100 10.03
8.400 10.08T
8.400 10-08T
8.900 1004
8.400 10.08T
8.800 1005
8.25010011
8.200 10012
8.45010.06T
8.45010.06T
6.25010.013
0.000 14

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.0 |
9.15010.02
8.550 1008
8.9501003
8.85010.04
8.750 1005
8.650 1007
8.700 1006
8.5251009

Vault
Score Place
9.05010.02
8.600 10.06T
9.15010.0 ]
8.8501003
8.600 10.06T
8.600 10:06T
8.750 1004
8.500 1009
7.95010.0 10
8.650 1005

Ubars
Score Place
9.22510.0]
9.15010.03
9.17510.02
8.850 1005
8.3751006
8.2251007
8.0251009
7.72510.0 10
7.30010.0 11
6.02510.0 12
8.900 1004
5.72510013
8.1501008

Ubars
Score Place
9.200 10.02
9.30010.0
9.07510.03
9.02510.04
8.950 1005
7.17510.0 12
82751008
7.87510.0 10T
8.50010.07
8.75010.06
8.000 1009
7.05010.0 13
7.87510.0 10T
0.000 14

Ubars
Score Place
9.52510.0]
8.900 1003
8.65010.04
9.25010.02
8.200 1007
8.550 1005
7.20010.09
7.80010.08
8.400 1006

Ubars
Score Place
8.600 1002
9.17510.0]
8.0251003
7.500 10.05
7.700 10.04
7.25010.07
7.47510.06
7.07510.08
6.75010.0 10
6.92510.09

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.02T
9.05010.0 1
9.000 10.02T
8.4251006
8.95010.04
8.3251007T
8.800 1005
7.80010.0 10
7.75010.0 11
8.3251007T
8.1251009
6.65010.0 12
0.000 13

Beam
Score Place
9.300 10.0
8.800 10.03T
9.200 10.02
8.800 10.03T
8.500 10011
8.725 1007
8.05010013
8.52510.010
8.15010012
8.700 100 8T
8.7751006
8.800 10.03T
8.700 10.08T
0.000 14

Beam
Score Place
9.10010.02
9.25010.0
9.06610.03
7.88310.08
8.866 1004
8.800 1005
8.283 1006
7.83310.09
8.100 1007

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.0
8.500 1005
8.600 1004
8.6331003
8.666 10.02
8.366 1006
7.85010.08
7.48310.09
8.216 1007
7.10010.0 10

Floor
Score Place
8.800 10.02T
8.75010.04
8.47510.06
8.80010.02T
8.92510.0]
8.30010.08
7.75010011
8.25010.010
8.55010.05
8.27510.09
8.45010.07
7.000 10.0 13
7.17510012

Floor
Score Place
8.75010.04T
9.02510.0
8.45010.06
8.75010.04T
8.05010.010
8.87510.02T
8.87510.02T
8.20010.08
8.22510.07
7.30010.013
7.35010.0 12
8.17510.09
7.400 10011
0.000 14

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.0 ]
8.98310.02
8.80010.03
8.68310.04
8.366 10.05
7.95010.08
8.31610.06
8.01610.07
6.68310.09

Floor
Score Place
8.75010.02
8.700 10.03
8.800 1001
8.35010.04
7.98310.05
7.800 10.06
7.65010.07
7.43310.08
6.98310.09
6.800 10010

All-Around

Score Place
36.175 1
35.850 2
35750 3
35175 4
34850 5
33.400 6
33.175 7
32.050 8
32.000 9
31.175 10
29.225 11
27.725 12
24.275 13

All-Around
Score Place
36.600
36.275
35.825
34975
33.900
33.675
33.600
33.400
33.125
32.950
32.575
32.475
30.225
0.000

O 0 3N L AW =
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All-Around

Score Place
37.275
36.283
35.066
34.766
34.282
34.050
32.449
32.349
31.708

—_

NelNe IR B Y 2 )

All-Around

Score Place
35.650
34975
34.575
33.333
32.949
32.016
31.725
30.491
29.899
29.475
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V2024.1

2025 Elites Invitational

Num Name Club/Team
0319 Feldman, Sydney Spartans
0329 Yanev, Mia Wpg Gym Ctr
0304 ANONYMOUS Prair. Reign
0301 Camara, Ellia Prair. Reign
0320 Cardwell, Olenka Spartans
0303 Friesen, Everly Prair. Reign
0312 Pham, Luna Rainy Lake
0328 Lother, Isla Wpg Gym Ctr
0302 Dasylva, Emilie Prair. Reign
Num Name Club/Team
0408 Douma, Juliana Elites
0413 Veldhuisen, Paiton Rainy Lake
0438 Cottingham, Kinley Prairie View
0436 Laviolette, Emery Gymcats
0415 DeGroot, Teagan Rainy Lake
0414 Seguin, Jillian Rainy Lake
Num Name Club/Team
0429 Dawson, Delaney Wpg Gym Ctr
0404 Abraham, Ainslee Elites
0412 Lebel, Isla Rainy Lake
0411 Brokaw, Emma Rainy Lake
0405 Demers, Elaina Elites
Num Name Club/Team
0430 Frohlich, Sadie Wpg Gym Ctr
0431 Hulme, Isla Wpg Gym Ctr
0434 Handy, Abigail Eagles
0407 Shorrock, Penelope Elites
0432 Stedronsky, Audrey Wpg Gym Ctr
0427 Earl, Chloe Morden
Num Name Club/Team
0428 Sobotkiewicz, Brooke =~ Wpg Gym Ctr
0402 Lindsay, Isla Elites
0426 Bueckert, Emily Morden
0410 Odahl, Madison Rainy Lake
Num Name Club/Team
0433 Youmans-Murphy, Bentley Eagles
0424 ANONYMOUS Spartans
0423 Bassett, Isabella Spartans
0406 Chute, Jaedyn Elites
0435 Robertson, Kayci Selkirk
0422 ANONYMOUS Spartans
0425 Dufault, Arienne Spartans

February 23, 2025 4:56:34 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.05010.02
8.850 1004
8.900 1003
8.45010.07T
9.10010.0
8.550 1005
8.450 1007T
8.050 1009
8.500 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.05
9.250 10.01T
9.07510.04
9.10010.03
9.25010.0 1T
6.92510.06

Vault
Score Place
9.35010.0 ]
8.750 1003
8.72510.04
8.8751002

Vault
Score Place
8.9751005
9.4251001T
9.425100 1T
9.15010.03
9.02510.04
8.6751006

Vault
Score Place
9.12510.0]
9.05010.02T
8.4751004
9.05010.02T

Vault
Score Place
9.35010.02
9.40010.0 1
8.850 1006
9.20010.03
9.100 10.04T
9.100 10.04T
8.600 1007

Ubars
Score Place
8.950 1002
8.6501005
8.82510.04
8.850 1003
8.250 1006
9.07510.0 1
7.05010.08
7.07510.07
6.75010.09

Ubars
Score Place
8.6251001]
8.100 1002
7.70010.03
5.850 1006
6.85010.05
7.50010.04

Ubars
Score Place
8.5251002
8.2251003
6.850 10.04
6.20010.05
8.950 1001

Ubars
Score Place
9.05010.0 |
7.75010.05
8.200 10027
8.2001002T
8.2001002T
7.35010.06

Ubars
Score Place
8.325100]
7.900 10.02
7.67510.03
6.82510.04

Ubars
Score Place
8.9501001]
8.80010.02
8.5251004
8.6501003
7.65010.06
7.92510.05

Beam
Score Place
8.966 1002
9.10010.01
8.400 1007
8.600 1005
8.800 1004
7.86610.08
8.566 1006
8.833 1003
7.46610.09

Beam
Score Place
9.500 10.0
7.400 10.06
8.400 10027
8.400 10027
7.70010.05
7.81610.04

Beam
Score Place
9.01610.02
9.43310.0]
8.366 1004
7.26610.05
8.700 1003

Beam
Score Place
9.566 10.0 |
8.783 1002
7.800 10.06
8.716 1003
8.216 1005
8.400 1004

Beam
Score Place
9.35010.0
8.666 10.02
8.6331003
7.95010.04

Beam
Score Place
9.366 10.0 I T
8.76610.05
9.366 100 1T
8.066 1007
8.933 1004
8.433 1006
8.983 1003

Floor
Score Place
9.01610.01
8.95010.03
8.85010.04
8.98310.02
8.700 1006
8.68310.07
8.78310.05
8.36610.08
6.68310.09

Floor
Score Place
8.32510.03
8.47510.02
7.85010.04
8.82510.0]
7.60010.05
6.57510.06

Floor
Score Place
8.12510.03
7.77510.04
7.500 10.05
8.700 10.02
8.82510.0 1

Floor
Score Place
7.95010.04
8.67510.01
8.45010.02
7.30010.05
7.17510.06
8.05010.03

Floor
Score Place
8.45010.02
8.60010.0 1
7.57510.03
6.95010.04

Floor
Score Place
8.75010.02
8.55010.05
8.17510.06
8.72510.03T
8.77510.01
8.72510.03T
7.200 10.07

All-Around
Score Place
35.982 1
35550 2
34.975 3
34883 4
34850 5
34174 6
32849 7
32324 8
29399 9
All-Around
Score Place
35.450 1
33225 2
33.025 3
32.175 4
31400 5
28816 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.016 1
34183 2
31.441 3
31.041 4
26.475 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.541 1
34633 2
33.875 3
33366 4
32,616 5
32.475 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.250 1
34216 2
32.358 3
30.775 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.416 1
35.516 2
34916 3
34.641 4
34.458 5
34.183 6
24.783 7
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V2024.1

2025 Elites Invitational

CCP4 2016

Num Name Club/Team
0416 Sjoberg, Willa Spartans
0417 Mitchell, Leah Spartans
0420 Hosein, Leilani Spartans
0401 Rewucki, Rayna Elites
0421 Brown, Sevayah Spartans
0409 Veldhuisen, Logann Rainy Lake
0418 Black, Mya Spartans
0419 Sharma, Anjali Spartans
CCP5 2011-2013

Num Name Club/Team
0507 Fandych, McKenna Elites
0511 Phung, Hannah Wpg Gym Ctr
0506 Reid, Juliana Elites
0505 Simard, Charlotte Elites
0512 Gulash, Leah Selkirk
CCP5 2014-2016

Num Name Club/Team
0502 Percival, Mackenzie Elites
0509 Friesen, Halle Wpg Gym Ctr
0503 Prevost, Aubrey Elites
0510 Stewart, Vivian Wpg Gym Ctr
0501 Romeirio, Emma Eagles
CCP6 2005-2010

Num Name Club/Team
0618 Old, Sadie Spartans
0629 Paletta, Esme Wpg Gym Ctr
0632 German, Makenna Elites
0639 McRae, Chloe Elites
0635 Bourgeois, Kassidy Morden
0638 Doerksen, Amelia Selkirk
0634 Earl, Ava Morden
0637 Rusk, Cailey Selkirk
0636 Dyck, Nyah Morden
CCP6 2011

Num Name Club/Team
0626 Moore, Maddyn Wpg Gym Ctr
0614 Sansom, Stella Spartans
0615 Guercio, Brie Spartans
0627 Gross, Raegan Wpg Gym Ctr
0616 Rossnagel, Vayda Spartans
0622 Cousins, Adrianna Prairie View
0630 Fandych, Avery Elites
0633 Martens, Raelyn Morden

February 23, 2025 4:56:34 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.0
8.900 1004
8.6751005
9.05010.02
8.4251007
9.00010.03
8.600 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.05010.0
8.6751005
8.700 1004
8.9251002
8.7251003

Vault
Score Place
9.250 10.0 |
8.350 1005
8.45010.04
8.800 1003
9.15010.02

Vault
Score Place
9.32510.02
9.17510.04T
9.17510.04T
9.27510.03
8.9751009
9.17510.04T
9.400 10.0 |
9.15010.07
9.12510.08

Vault
Score Place
9.37510.02
9.42510.0 1
9.15010.06T
9.25010.03T
9.250 10.03T
9.25010.03T
9.15010.06T
8.9751008

Ubars
Score Place
8.1251002
8.95010.0 1
8.0751003
7.95010.04
7.60010.05
6.52510.06

Ubars
Score Place
8.333100]
7.88310.03
8.033 1002
7.25010.04
7.066 10.05

Ubars
Score Place
8.166 1002
8.150 1003
7.3331005
7.40010.04
8.466 1001

Ubars
Score Place
8.700 1002
8.400 1003
9.10010.0 |
8.050 1004
7.400 925
7.150 957
7.35010.06
5.350 879
6.400 928

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 10.0 1
8.850 1004
8.9501003
8.800 1005
8.9751002
8.200 1006
8.000 947
7.15010.08

Beam
Score Place
9.40010.0 1T
8.65010.06
9.40010.0 1T
8.883 1004
8.850 1005
6.000 10.08
9.30010.03
8.000 1007

Beam
Score Place
7.800 10.04
8.500 100 1T
8.500 100 1T
7.90010.03
7.10010.05

Beam
Score Place
8.8001001T
8.8001001T
8.000 1003
7.47510.04

Beam
Score Place
9.27510.02
9.32510.0]
7.800 10.06
7.900 954
7.875 955
7.350 958
7.700 957
8.275 953
6.925 939

Beam
Score Place
9.22510.0]
8.900 10.02
8.800 1003
8.550 1004
8.3251006
8.500 1005
7.975 957
7.850 948

Floor
Score Place
8.97510.02
8.80010.03
8.600 1005
8.52510.06
8.70010.04
7.5251008
9.000 10.0 |
8.17510.07

Floor
Score Place
8.65010.0]
8.60010.02
8.27510.03
8.100 10.04T
8.100 10.04T

Floor
Score Place
9.400 10.0 |
8.35010.04
8.40010.03
8.20010.05
8.75010.02

Floor
Score Place
9.27510.02
9.25010.03
9.30010.0
9.12510.04
8.47510.08
9.05010.05
8.200 959
8.62510.07
8.92510.06

Floor
Score Place
9.20010.06
9.42510.02T
9.350 10.04
9.4251002T
9.07510.07
8.825 958
9.52510.0]
9.30010.05

All-Around
Score Place
35.750 1
35300 2
34750 3
34408 4
33.575 5
29.050 6
26900 7
16.175 8
All-Around
Score Place
33.833 1
33.658 2
33.508 3
32.175 4
30.991 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.616 1
33.650 2
32.183 3
31.875 4
26366 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.575 1
36.150 2
35.375 3
34350 4
32.725 5T
32.725 5T
32.650 7
31400 8
31375 9
All-Around
Score Place
36.800 1
36.600 2
36.250 3
36.025 4
35.625 5
34.775 6
34.650 7
33.275 8
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V2024.1

2025 Elites Invitational

CCP6 2012-2013

Num Name

0620
0619
0611
0613
0624
0625
0640

CCP6 2014-2015

Lenton, Harper

Johnansen, Morgan

Toews, Olivia
Hernando, Lizzy
Farrell, Emma
Hewitt, Madison
Kulezycki, Kaiya

Num Name

0606
0610
0608
0604
0601

Schulman, Maia
Kolach, Chloe

Club/Team

Eagles

Eagles
Spartans
Spartans

Wpg Gym Ctr
Wpg Gym Ctr
Elites

Club/Team

Spartans
Spartans

Ysabella-Manansala, Audrey = Spartans

Ignacia Tarquini, Maria

Mayo, Adella

Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign

0602 Haas, Dylan Prair. Reign
0605 Sammut, Quinn Prair. Reign
Num Name Club/Team
0707 Crosbie, Ayla Wpg Gym Ctr
0703 Simard, Amelia Elites
0708 Olfert, Beth Wpg Gym Ctr
0709 Dyce, Ava Wpg Gym Ctr
0702 Battershell, Chloe Eagles
Num Name Club/Team
0704 Agapito, Miku Wpg Gym Ctr
0701 Molinski Sereda, Kylyn Spartans
0706 Teperto, Kennedy Wpg Gym Ctr
0705 Vokey, Cadence Wpg Gym Ctr
Xcel Gold 2007-2009
Num Name Club/Team
0853 Lumgair, Rory Morden
0848 Rivest, Sophie Wpg Gym Ctr
0854 Teichrob, Makaya Morden
Xcel Gold 2010
Num Name Club/Team
0827 Sacher, Lillian Spartans
0837 Unger, Hailey Eagles
0836 Moorehead, Addison Eagles
0813 Kraemer, Allie Prair. Reign
0847 Marcoux, Maelle Wpg Gym Ctr
0850 Vigini, Meadow Gymcats

February 23, 2025 4:56:34 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.550 10.0 1
9.200 10.04
9.2251003
9.12510.05T
9.12510.05T
9.400 10.02
8.97510.07

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.04T
9.10010.02
9.02510.03
9.150 10.0 1
8.850 1007
8.900 1006
9.000 10.04T

Vault
Score Place
8.900 1005
9.050 10.04
9.20010.03
9.450 10.0 |
9.40010.02

Vault
Score Place
9.200 10.0 |
8.95010.03T
9.050 10.02
8.95010.03T

Vault
Score Place
8.925100]
8.6751002
8.5001003

Vault
Score Place
9.300 10.0 |
8.425100¢6
8.5251005
8.650 1004
8.82510.02
8.80010.03

Ubars
Score Place
8.700 1006
9.20010.01T
9.05010.03
9.000 10.04
9.20010.0 1T
8.950 1005
7.900 997

Ubars
Score Place
8.200 943
8.250 942
8.000 1005
8.050 954
8.350 951
7.45010.06
7.200 947

Ubars
Score Place
9.23310.0]
8.483 953
8.800 1002
6.916 954

Ubars
Score Place
9.05010.0 1
8.8161002
7.483 954
7.616 953

Ubars
Score Place
8.166 951
7.333 952
7.30010.03

Ubars
Score Place
8.850 1004
8.9501003
9.23310.0]
9.000 10.02
8.350 1005
7.850 956

Beam
Score Place
9.07510.0 |
8.85010.02
8.65010.04
8.700 1003
8.300 955
8.150 956
7.325 957

Beam
Score Place
8.950100]
8.800 1002
8.700 1003
7.950 955
7.87510.06
8.200 1004
7.625 947

Beam
Score Place
9.4251001T
9.425100 1T
7.825 955
8.000 954
8.875 953

Beam
Score Place
9.000 951
8.800 1002
8.6251003
7.850 954

Beam
Score Place
6.925 842
7.77510.0 ]
6.500 883

Beam
Score Place
7.97510.06
8.650100]
8.0751005
8.300 1002
8.200 1003
8.17510.04

Floor
Score Place
9.4251002T
9.4251002T
9.45010.0 |
9.30010.05
9.200 10.07
9.22510.06
9.350 10.04

Floor
Score Place
9.600 10.0 |
9.20010.03
9.300 10.02
9.000 10.05
8.900 10.07
8.92510.06
9.100 10.04

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.02T
8.900 1005
9.25010.02T
9.000 10.04
9.32510.0]

Floor
Score Place
9.37510.02
9.45010.0 1
9.000 10.03
8.600 954

Floor
Score Place
9.10010.0 |
9.02510.02
8.275 953

Floor
Score Place
9.200 10.02T
9.22510.0]
9.20010.02T
8.900 10.04
7.950 956
8.25010.05

All-Around
Score Place
36.750 1
36.675 2
36.375 3
36.125 4
35.825 5
35.725 6
33.550 7
All-Around
Score Place
35.750 1
35350 2
35.025 3
34150 4
33.975 5
33.475 6
32.925 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.808 1
35858 2
35.075 3
33366 4
27.600 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.625 1
36.016 2
34.158 3
33.016 4
All-Around
Score Place
33.116 1
32.808 2
30.575 3
All-Around
Score Place
35.325 1
35250 2
35.033 3
34.850 4
33.325 5
33.075 6
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2025 Elites Invitational

Xcel Gold 2011

Num Name Club/Team
0829 ANONYMOUS Spartans
0815 Benci, Ariel Prair. Reign
0816 Bukard, Jude Prair. Reign

0851 Loeppky, Ava Morden
0838 Fontaine, Alanna Eagles
0828 Heppner, Elena Spartans
0852 Turyshcheva, Viktoriia Morden
Xcel Gold 2012
Num Name Club/Team
0824 Smith, Tierney Spartans
0846 Sun, Elva Wpg Gym Ctr
0842 Reavie, Jolie Prairie View
0835 Bickerton, Brielle Eagles
Xcel Gold 2013 A
Num Name Club/Team
0845 ANONYMOUS Wpg Gym Ctr
0820 Hassan, Yara Spartans
0807 Brajczuk, Chloe Prair. Reign
0841 McKim, Aly Prairie View
0809 Mitchell, Morgan Prair. Reign
0808 Stanish, Jamie Prair. Reign
0840 Kostecki, Michaela Prairie View
0844 Burjan, Brielle Wpg Gym Ctr
0834 Long, Ruby Eagles
Xcel Gold 2013 B
Num Name Club/Team
0832 Laderoute, Emery Elites
0821 Hope, Draya Spartans
0811 Semstone, Aria Prair. Reign
0812 Braun, Cecilia Prair. Reign
0823 Ross, Bella Spartans
0822 Westcott-Miller, Emma Spartans
0810 Camara, Alyna Prair. Reign
0833 Spitula, Hazel Elites
Xcel Gold 2014
Num Name Club/Team
0806 Taillieu, Mila Prair. Reign

0805 Saurette, Isla Prair. Reign

0819 Guenther, Emilia Spartans
0831 Meikle, Norah Elites
0804 Franz, Hailey Prair. Reign
0818 Smith, Violet Spartans
Xcel Gold 2015-2016

Num Name Club/Team
0817 Singer-Abrams, Hannah Spartans

0801 ANONYMOUS
0802 Cecchini, Violet

Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign

February 23, 2025 4:56:35 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.825100]
8.70010.02
8.400 1005
8.42510.03T
8.300 1006
8.27510.07
8.4251003T

Vault
Score Place
8.7751003
8.850 1001
8.45010.04
8.800 1002

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.03T
8.850 1006
9.32510.0 1
8.600 1007
9.15010.03T
9.17510.02
8.550 10.08T
8.950 1005
8.550 10.08T

Vault
Score Place
9.00010.03
8.725 1006
8.900 1004
8.850 1005
9.02510.02
8.700 1007
9.10010.0
8.6251008

Vault
Score Place
9.100 10.0 1
8.85010.04
8.700 1005
9.050 10.02
8.900 1003
8.100 1006

Vault
Score Place
8.700 1002
9.000 10.0 1
8.5751003

Ubars
Score Place
9.366 10.0 |
9.10010.02
8.733 1003
8.133 1004
8.066 1005
7.533 9356
6.233 957

Ubars
Score Place
8.150 953
8.050 1004
8.833100]
8.550 1002

Ubars
Score Place
9.11610.02
9.50010.0
8.266 1006
8.800 1003
7.95010.07
6.933 908
8.566 954
8.416 955

Ubars
Score Place
9.53310.0]
9.066 10.04
9.10010.02
9.08310.03
8.083 1008
8.283 956
8.450 1005
8.266 1007

Ubars
Score Place
8.9501003
9.30010.0
8.733 1005
8.750 1004
8.983 1002
8.550 1006

Ubars
Score Place
7.81610.03
8.950 1001
8.416 1002

Beam
Score Place
8.5751003
8.85010.02
8.45010.04
8.925100]
8.100 955
7.45010.07
7.550 9356

Beam
Score Place
8.62510.02
9.02510.0 ]
7.850 954
7.9251003

Beam
Score Place
9.27510.0 ]
7.600 946
8.000 1005
8.27510.02
8.225 954
8.250 1003
7.275 947T
7.275 947T
6.525 829

Beam
Score Place
8.700 1006
9.32510.0 1
9.12510.04
8.9751005
9.200 10.02
9.15010.03
8.600 1007
8.000 948

Beam
Score Place
8.55010.0 1
8.1251003
7.650 955
7.87510.04
7.375 946
8.5251002

Beam
Score Place
9.17510.0]
8.3751002
7.875 943

Floor
Score Place
9.300 10.0 |
9.15010.02
8.900 10.04
8.050 956
8.60010.05
9.00010.03
7.250 957

Floor
Score Place
9.17510.0 ]
8.37510.03
8.65010.02
8.050 944

Floor
Score Place
9.07510.04
9.45010.0 1
9.35010.02
8.900 1005
8.30010.07
9.25010.03
8.125 958
0.000 9
8.450 956

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.02T
9.15010.02T
8.95010.06
9.12510.05
9.300 10.0 1
9.15010.02T
8.62510.08
8.675 957

Floor
Score Place
8.77510.05
8.85010.04
9.65010.0 ]
8.92510.03
9.15010.02
8.30010.06

Floor
Score Place
9.27510.0 ]
8.400 10.03
9.100 10.02

All-Around
Score Place
36.066 1
35800 2
34.483 3
33.533 4
33.066 5
32.258 6
29.458 7
All-Around
Score Place
34.725 1
34300 2
33.783 3
33325 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.616 1
35400 2
34.941 3
34575 4
33.625 5
33.608 6
32516 7
24.641 8
23.525 9
All-Around
Score Place
36.383 1
36.266 2
36.075 3
36.033 4
35.608 5
35.283 6
34.775 7
33.566 8
All-Around
Score Place
35.375 1
35125 2
34.733 3
34.600 4
34.408 5
33.475 6
All-Around
Score Place
34.966 1
34.725 2
33.966 3
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